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TAMIL

ENGLISH

ECONOMICS

HISTORY

MATHS

COMMERCE

PHYSICS

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

CHEMISTRY

ZO00OLOGY

GEOGRAPHY

LIST OF UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS -POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES

2014-15

2015-16

5th

2016-17

22nd

2017-18

2018-19

12th

2019-20

1 8th

2020-21

1 5th

K.Priyadharshini S.Sharmila S.Arivukarasi N.Sathya Bharathi
215t - gth 215t 18t gth 17t
V.Mythili K.Priyadharshini K.Karthiga A.Sheela V.Jemima A.Padmapooja
- 10t - 4th gth gth 19t
N.Rajalakshmi J.Sankari S.Vennila M.Brindha V.Vinitha
_ 8th 4th 2nd 16th 1 1th 8th
G.Kalaimahal G.Padmavathi B.Keerthana S.Sivapriya K.Vinothini U.Indhumathi
21st _ 7th 2nd 6th 3rd 7th
S.Aarthi R.Poonkodi D.Vijayalakshmi R.Priyadharshini M.Dhivya R.Kaviya
- - - _ 7th 1st 1st
G.Nandhini G.Deepika S.Mahalakshmi
(Gold Medal) (Gold Medal)
- 4t 15th - - gth 2ond
N.Pavithra M.Seethalakshmi K.Hemanandhini C.Sangavi
- 25t ond - 4t gth gth
S.Kasthuri B.Devibala G.Dhivya M.Pavatharani S.Sindhuja
_ gth 19t _ 19th 19t 10t
M.Mubeena Nasrin B.Bakya J.Jayapriya S.Meena S.Maheswari
- 7th ond - 11t 3rd gth
M.Maha N.Abiramy S.Sita B.Meena D.Pavithra
- 3rd 3rd 1t 1t 1t ond
M.Jerlin Dayana M.Jerlin Dayana B.Elandeepa D.Sakthipriya M.Manimozhi G.Vinitha
(Gold medal) (Gold Medal) (Gold Medal)




