LIST OF UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS –POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES

DEPARTMENTS/	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21
YEAR							
TAMIL	-	5 th K.Priyadharshini	22 nd S.Sharmila	-	12 th S.Arivukarasi	18 th N.Sathya	15 th Bharathi
ENGLISH	21 st V.Mythili	-	9 th K.Priyadharshini	21 st K.Karthiga	18 th A.Sheela	8 th V.Jemima	17 th A.Padmapooja
ECONOMICS	-	10 th N.Rajalakshmi	-	4 th J.Sankari	9 th S.Vennila	6 th M.Brindha	19 th V.Vinitha
HISTORY	-	8 th G.Kalaimahal	4 th G.Padmavathi	2 nd B.Keerthana	16 th S.Sivapriya	11 th K.Vinothini	8 th U.Indhumathi
MATHS	21 st S.Aarthi	-	7 th R.Poonkodi	2 nd D.Vijayalakshmi	6 th R.Priyadharshini	3 rd M.Dhivya	7 th R.Kaviya
COMMERCE	-	-	-	-	7 th G.Nandhini	1 st G.Deepika (Gold Medal)	1 st S.Mahalakshmi (Gold Medal)
PHYSICS	-	4 th N.Pavithra	15 th M.Seethalakshmi	-	-	9 th K.Hemanandhini	22 nd C.Sangavi
COMPUTER SCIENCE	-	25 th S.Kasthuri	2 nd B.Devibala	-	4 th G.Dhivya	9 th M.Pavatharani	8 th S.Sindhuja
CHEMISTRY	-	8 th M.Mubeena Nasrin	19 th B.Bakya	-	19 th J.Jayapriya	19 th S.Meena	10 th S.Maheswari
ZOOLOGY	-	7 th M.Maha	2 nd N.Abiramy	-	11 th S.Sita	3 rd B.Meena	8 th D.Pavithra
GEOGRAPHY	-	3 rd M.Jerlin Dayana	3 rd M.Jerlin Dayana	1 st B.Elandeepa (Gold medal)	1 st D.Sakthipriya (Gold Medal)	1 st M.Manimozhi (Gold Medal)	2 nd G.Vinitha